
Stricken language would be deleted from and underlined language would be added to the law as it existed
prior to this session of the General Assembly.
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State of Arkansas As Engrossed: H3/22/011

83rd General Assembly A Bill Act 1396 of 20012

Regular Session, 2001 HOUSE BILL   26483

4

By:  Representative Trammell5

6

7

For An Act To Be Entitled8

AN ACT TO ESTABLISH THE PROCEDURE FOR REVIEWING9

UNDER-VOTES, OVER-VOTES, AND DISQUALIFIED VOTES;10

TO ESTABLISH DEADLINES FOR THE REVIEWING OF ALL11

VOTES; AND FOR OTHER PURPOSES.12

13

Subtitle14

TO ESTABLISH THE PROCEDURE FOR REVIEWING15

UNDER-VOTES, OVER-VOTES, AND16

DISQUALIFIED VOTES AND TO ESTABLISH17

DEADLINES FOR THE REVIEWING OF ALL VOTES.18

19

20

BE IT ENACTED BY THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE STATE OF ARKANSAS:21

22

SECTION 1.  (a)  At the time it certifies the vote to the Secretary of23

State, the county board of election commissioners shall report to the state24

board of election commissioners the total number of:25

(1)  Ballots printed and delivered to the polls;26

(2)  Challenged ballots that were disqualified;27

(3)  Spoiled ballots; and28

(4)  Unused ballots.29

(b)  Within thirty (30) calendar days after any election, the county30

board of election commissioners shall report to the state board of election31

commissioners the number of over-votes and under-votes cast in the election.32

/s/ Trammell33
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APPROVED:  4/5/200136


